
Pos 

E13 

1 

2 

3 

4 

15 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Cup 

E 

G 

E 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

914 

3 

7 

290 

25 

1 

811 

198 

124 

77 

194 

Name 

Luisa Rennesland 

Bianca Kaiser 

Andrea Kalina 

Saskia Weber 

Tizian Mey 

Till Orf 

Kevin Keseel 

Maik Ogrisek 

Niklas Albert 

Florian Gerhard 

Jens Luther 

Club - Wohnort 

MCV Rhein-Main/DMV 

KFV Kalteneck 

MSC Bauschheim 

MSC Sechshelden/DMV 

MSC Walldorf/Werra 

MC Moorgrund 

Welscheneudorf 

MC Moorgrund 

MSC Meckbach 

MSC Nusstal 

MC Moorgrund 

Team 

Kneip Powersports 

MSC Würztal 

Schroth Motorräder/MEFO 

KTM-Sarholz-Racing-Team 

DILLER POWERPARTS 

Twenty Suspension 

Passian MX 

Fahrzeug 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Beta 

KTM 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

R1.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

18 

15 

16 

14 

R2.  

25 

22 

20 

18 

25 

22 

20 

16 

18 

15 

14 

Ges. 

50 

44 

40 

36 

50 

44 

40 

34 

33 

31 

28 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

Motocross Hessencup Moorgrund 

Damen / Hobby-Einsteiger 

Gesamtergebnis 

Heiligenberg 1,300 Km 


